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List of Students – Course A: Accelerator Physics 
 

 
Name Institution Email 

1 Celal Asici Eskisehir Osmangazi U. casici@ogu.edu.tr 
2 Samuel Barber UCLA sbarber@physics.ucla.edu 
3 Neven Blaskovic Kraljevic Oxford U. neven.blaskovickraljevic@physics.ox.ac.uk 
4 Hakan Cetinkaya Dumlupinar U. hcetinkaya@gmail.com 
5 Claudio Emma UCLA cemma@ucla.edu 
6 Aiveen Finn Royal Holloway, U. of London aifinn@tcd.ie 
7 Elena Vasilica Gafton Alexandru Ioan Cuza U. gafton.vasilica@gmail.com 
8 Huiping Geng IHEP genghp@ihep.ac.cn 
9 Gerogi Georgiev CERN georgi.stefanov.georgiev@cern.ch 
10 Hossein Ghasem IPM ghasem@ipm.ir 
11 Gwanghui Ha Postech homehe@postech.ac.kr 
12 Jun He IHEP hejun@ihep.ac.cn 
13 Narender Kumar IUAC nk.iuac@gmail.com 
14 Jae Hyun Lee Postech hyunny@postech.ac.kr 
15 Lukas Malina CERN lukas.malina@cern.ch 
16 Humberto Maury Cuna CINVESTAV gmauryc@mda.cinvestav.mx 
17 Eduardo Nebot del Busto CERN/ U. of Liverpool enebot@cern.ch 
18 Pardis Niknejadi U. of Hawaii at Manoa pardis@hawaii.edu 
19 Tommaso Porcelli U. degli Studi di Milano tommaso.porcelli@unimi.it 
20 Mert Sekerci Suleyman Demirel U. mertsekerci@gmail.com 
21 Ruobin Shao CERN ruobin.shao@cern.ch 
22 Feng Su IHEP sufeng@ihep.ac.cn 
23 Takenoshin Takahashi Waseda U. qwerty-ytrewq@toki.waseda.jp 
24 Saike Tian IHEP tiansk@ihep.ac.cn 
25 Gorkem Turemen Ankara University gorkem.turemen@ankara.edu.tr 
26 Yuuki Uesugi Hiroshima U. uesg@huhep.org 
27 Huseyin Yildiz Gazi U. huseyinyildiz@gazi.edu.tr 
28 Zhen Zhang Tsinghua U. zhen-zhang12@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn 

 

December 4, 2013 
 


